w MARZOCCO ﬁ.@

BREW GROUP GS3-GB5-FB70/80-LINEA

GB5-FB8O GS3 LINEA-FB70

ﬂSU
19 20 212218 N A T

& 32

—+—33

40 41 42

78—

53 54 55 79
1 T

MAO101

Positions without LF code no.: upon request




L@
) MARzZOCCO ‘wféa
Position LF code no. Description
1 1002008 FILTER HOLDER COUPLING
2 1528021 SHOWER STAINLESS STEEL SCREW M6
& 1081023 SHOWER SCREEN @ 57 mm
4 1186760 FILTER HOLDER GASKET @ 72x55x6.1/8 mm
4 1486001 FILTER HOLDER GASKET g 72x55x6/8 mm
5 1190001 PAPER SEAL g 73x59x0.8 mm
6 1186779 VITON O-RING 03300
7 1186320 FLAT CARBO GASKET @ 87x81x0.5 mm
8 1186811 COPPER FLAT GASKET @ 10x6x1 mm
9 1184010 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW M6x10 UNI 9327
11 1528060 ST.STEEL SCREW T.C.C.E.I. M8x55 UNI 5931
12 1186775 BREW GROUP COVER g 120 mm
13 1755100 HEATING ELEMENT 800W 220V
14 1186633 FLAT CARBO GASKET g 53x42x3 mm
17 1444535 CONTACT THERMOSTAT 135°C 16A 250V
18 1186619 COPPER FLAT GASKET @ 18x14x1.5 mm
25 1349111 FITTING 2 1/8"M 1/4"M
30 1444511 CONTACT THERMOSTAT 130°C
31 1455026 VOLUMETRIC FLOWMETER GICAR
33 1186631 O-RING 02112 VITON
34 1455032 IMPELLER GICAR
35 1186764 FILTER HOLDER GASKET g 72x55x6 mm
36 1186765 FILTER HOLDER GASKET @ 72x55x7 mm
37 1186761 FILTER HOLDER GASKET @ 72x55x7.1/9 mm
37 1486005 FILTER HOLDER GASKET @ 72x55x7.1/9 mm
38 1120321 3-WAY SOLENOID VALVE PARKER 230V 50/60Hz
38 2102059 SOLENOID VALVE ODE 3-WAYS @ 1/8" 230V 8W
39 1120355 2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE PARKER 230V 50/60Hz
43 1186301 COPPER FLAT GASKET @ 14x10x1 mm
46 3349322 NICHEL-PLATED FITTING g 1/8"M-3/8"M
47 1528130 ARTICULATION WASHER g 26x16.5x1 mm
48 1349364 NUT ¢ 3/8"
52 1160339 BLIND FILTER
53 1160025 1 CUP FILTER 7 gr
54 1160336 2-CUP FILTER 14 GRAMS
55 1160019 2 CUPS FILTER 19 mm
56 1250101 FILTER BLOCKING SPRING g 1,00 mm INOX
57 1022501 SINGLE SPOUT ¢ 3/8"
58 1022523 ADJUSTABLE SHORT DOUBLE SPOUT g 3/8"
59 1022004 DOUBLE SPOUT g 3/8"
64 1241096 FILTER HOLDER HANDLE M12
66 1241501 FILTER HOLDER HANDLE M12
67 1165029 FILTER HOLDER MARZOCCO
68 1241502 FILTER HOLDER HANDLE M10
69 1086511 SHOWER HOLDER DIFFUSER
70 1186238 O-RING 04081 EPDM
71 1186324 COFFEE GROUP GASKET 109x97x2 mm
71 1186781 COFFEE GROUP GASKET 109x92x2 mm
74 1528058 CAP FOR BREW GROUP
79 1160018 2 CUPS FILTER 22 mm




